OP \$40.00 5798849

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM587631

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
XIAMEN EVERPAL TRADE CO.,LTD		07/21/2020	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shi LiYuan	
Street Address:	No.32 YangAn Dist. Wucuo Village, Longhu Town	
City:	Jinjiang	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	362200	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5798849	SZORY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 75213932@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Oupuzi (Xiamen) Technology Co., Ltd

Address Line 1: Unit610-612,No.10,Gaodian Rd

Address Line 2: Pilot Free Trade Zone, Xiamen, Fujian Prov

Address Line 4: XIAMEN, CHINA 361009

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WEIWEN
SIGNATURE:	/WEI WEN/
DATE SIGNED:	07/21/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Szory Assignment of Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007002 FRAME: 0849

Assignment of Trademark

Whereas	
XIAMEN EVERPAL TRADE CO.,LTD; Unit611,No.10	.Gaodian Road.
Xiamen Area of China(Fujian)Pilot Free Trade Zone 361000 ,	Xiamen CHINA
is the owner of Trademark application/registration	5708880 · \$7000

Whereas,

<u>Shi LiYuan</u>; <u>No.32 YangAn Dist. Wucuo Village, Longhu Town, Jinjiang, Fujian, China 362200</u>,

is desirous of acquiring said trademark application/registration 5798849; Szory .

Now therefore good and valuable consideration I <u>Wei wen + the general manager of the XIAMEN EVERPAL TRADE CO.,LTD Company</u> hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of the business to <u>Shi LiYuan</u>.

Signature Wei wen

RECORDED: 07/21/2020

date 2020.07,21

Wei wen + the general manager of the XIAMEN EVERPAL TRADE CO.,LTD Company

TRADEMARK REEL: 007002 FRAME: 0850